II.
I1I.

IVv.

ROMANS - Love for Citizens

Ray Mondragon Rom 13:8-10

The Introduction

The Provision of God’s Righteousness
The Vindication of God’s Righteousness
The Application of God’s Righteousness
A. The Application to God

B. The Application to Church

C. The Application to Society
1. The Submission to Authority

Ultimate Hope - ultimate government

1]

2/

3/
4]

2.  The Summation of Love for Citizens
a. The Scope of Love

b. The Summation of Love
1) The Scriptural Commands

2) The Summary Command

c. The Significance of Love

3. The Stimulation for Alert Living

1:1-17
1:18-8:39
9-11
12:1-15:13
12:1-2
12:3-21

13

13:1-7

13:9

13:10

13:11-14



