ROMANS - Love for Citizens Ray Mondragon Rom 13:8-10

I. The IntroductionII. The Provision of God's RighteousnessIII. The Vindication of God's Righteousness			1:1-17 1:18-8:39 9-11
A. B.	 V. The Application of God's Righteousness A. The Application to God B. The Application to Church C. The Application to Society 1. The Submission to Authority 		12:1-15:13 12:1-2 12:3-21 13 13:1-7
	Ultima 1j	ate Hope - ultimate government	
	2)	•	
	3)	,	
	4)		
	2. Ti a.	he Summation of Love for Citizens The Scope of Love	13:8-10 13:8
	b.	The Summation of Love 1) The Scriptural Commands	13:9
		2) The Summary Command	
	c.	The Significance of Love	13:10

13:11-14

3. The Stimulation for Alert Living